Arena PLM > Workspace Items > Bill of Materials > Indented Page 1 of 2
Culligan International Company Production
Printed by Lonnie Webb
Printed on May 07, 2008
Page Arena PLM > Workspace Items > Bill of Materials > Indented
All information contained in this document is proprietary and confidential.
Part
Item #01020606 Unreleased
Control,Gold Soft W/GBE Board
Revision: Working Revision * | Modified, 0 Views Locked
Contains 57 first-level Items, 141 line Iltems, 129 unique Items
# th Item Number Item Name Phase Files Rgmts Qty
0 TSTO138 rev 2 SWITCH ASSY TEST PROCEDURE In Prod 1 0 EA
1 01013976 rev 3 BODY, HEAT SEALED HI-FLO, In Prod 2 1EA
2 01012902 rev 3 SEAL PACK ASSEMBLY , In Prod 2 1EA
E 01013034 rev 3 BRINE PISTON W/EPT O-RINGS In Prod 1 1EA
(SOFTENERS)
4 01013729 rev 4 Eductor Sleeve Assy,Softener,White In Prod 1 1EA
5 00444914 rev 2 O-RING,ARP#123,EPDM In Prod 1EA
6 00SE0038 rev 2 Lubricant,Silicone Paste,#111 In Prod 0 EA
7 00448128 rev 1 CLIP RET SS .187"DIA, In Prod 1EA
8 00448126 rev 2 PLUG BODY REAR In Prod 1EA
9 01020602 rev O Wire Harness,SSAG Unrel 1EA
10 01018775 rev 3 Adapt,3/8Tx1/4NPTE,CMP In Prod 1EA
15 00331635 rev 2 FLOW CONTROL, #2 BROWN,2.0 GPM,0.705" In Prod 1EA
16 01017758 rev 3 Drain Elbow Assy,1 Outlet In Prod 1EA
17 00447387 rev 2 Clip,Drain Fitting In Prod 1EA
20 01014141 rev 2 LT BROWN EDUCTOR SUB ASSY , In Prod 1EA
21 01013894 rev 2 RESTRICTOR ASSEMBLY BLUE , In Prod 1EA
22 00445269 rev 1 EDUCTOR SCREEN,MONEL , In Prod 1EA
23 00445797 rev 1 SEAL,EDUCTOR PORT,POWER VALVE , In Prod 1EA
24 00401022 rev 2 EDUCTOR PORT COVER, STAMPED In Prod 1EA
25 00448687 rev 2 SCREW,MACH,#8-32x1/2,18-8SS,PAN HD PHIL In Prod 3EA
29 01017264 rev 2 Housing,AMP,.156 4 Position In Prod 1EA
30 01014027 rev 2 BACKPLATE,GOLD In Prod 2 1EA
32 01006498 rev 2 Plug,Dome,0.562 Hole In Prod 1EA
33 01000372 rev 2 Bushing,Strain Relief In Prod 1EA
34 01017134 rev 2 Power Cable,Gold In Prod 1EA
35 00081396 rev 2 LABEL ELECTRICAL/WATER HAZARD , In Prod 1EA
39 01013031 rev 2 TIMING CAM, 4 POSITION In Prod 1EA
40 01013043 rev 2 E-Ring,5/16",Plated In Prod 1EA
42 00318455 rev 1 SCREW,TAP #8-32X3/8,PLTD ,PAN HD PHIL  In Prod 1EA
TYPE 1
45 01014082 rev 2 Motor,24V Assembly W/Spade Terminals In Prod 1 1EA
46 01001784 rev 2 SCREW,MACH #8-32x1/2,410SS,HEX HD In Prod 1EA
47 01012933 rev 2 Scotch Yoke,PV In Prod 1EA
48 01012926 rev 1 BRACKET, SCOTCH YOKE, PV, In Prod 1EA
49 00318452 rev 2 E(}iIFIQ_EW,MACH,1/4-20x1-1/8,18-8$S.PAN HD  InProd 2 EA
53 01014164 rev 1 LABEL, DIRECT THERMAL,2-1/2" X,4-1/2" In Prod 1EA
54 01014026 rev 2 COVER,SNAPON,GOLD In Prod 1 1EA
55 01014030 rev 2 HINGE,GOLD COVER In Prod 1 1EA
56 01020592 rev O Door,Front Cover,SSAG Unrel 1 1EA
60 01018163 rev 1 LABEL REGULATORY SOFT/FILT 3.13"x2.38" In Prod 1 1EA
61 01020723 rev O Label, FCC Unrel 1EA
https://app.bom.com/items/detail-bom-nested?item id=10011904&version id=134258917... 5/7/2008


lwebb
Highlight


Arena PLM > Workspace Items > Bill of Materials > Indented Page 2 of 2

65 01014165 rev 2 Carton,14-3/4x13-1/16x13-1/8 In Prod 1 1EA

66 01014166 rev 1 CTN INSERT 50-3/16 X 14-5/8 , In Prod 1 1EA

67 01001183 rev 2 Carton Insert,Top In Prod 1 1EA

70 01014153 rev 3 ADAPTER ASSEMBLY, TANK CLAMP In Prod 1 1EA

74 01013881 rev 1 LABEL, DIRECT THERMAL, 4" X 6", In Prod 1EA

75 01018405 rev 5 VALVE, BYPASS, SCREW KNOB, STD In Prod 2 1EA

76 01020491 rev O Circuit Board Holder,SSAG Unrel 1 1EA

77 01020493 rev 1 OVERLAY ADHESIVE, SUPER GOLD, OLED  In Prod 1 1EA

78 01020305 rev 0 Main Board,GBE Unrel 1 1EA

79 00401040 rev 2 Plate,Switch Mounting,Plated In Prod 1 1EA

80 01003244 rev 1 MINIATURE SWITCH SPDT, In Prod 2EA

81 00448686 rev 2 SCREW,MACH,#4-40x1,PLTD,PAN HD PHIL  In Prod 2 EA

82 01020607 rev O Small Parts Kit,Gold Control, SSAG Unrel 1EA

87 01018133 rev 2 XFMR,Plug in,Dual Secondary In Prod 1EA

88 01020351 rev 0 IQR HOUSEHOLD VALVES In Prod 1 1EA

90 01020497 rev O Membrane Keypad,Oval w/Connector Unrel 1 1EA

91 01020308 rev 0 Circuit Board,Aux 1/0,GBE Unrel 1 1EA
https://app.bom.com/items/detail-bom-nested?item id=10011904&version id=134258917... 5/7/2008





